
Tabela de Preços: Unhas
Mãos

Verniz Gel

Gel

Acrílico

Acrigel

Pés

Verniz Gel

Gel

12,50 €

17,00 €


20,00 €

20,00 € 




15,00 €

20,00 €

SABeautyStudio



SABeautyStudio

Mulher

Buço

Queixo

Rosto Completo

Axilas

Braços

Costas

Abdómen

Virilha Total

Virilha Cavada

Pernas Inteiras

Meia Perna

Glúteos

     Pack completo

Axilas+Buço+Pernas+Virilha Total 

 

8,50 €

8,50 €

15,00 €


15,00 €

20,00 €

20,00 €

15,00 €

20,00 €

15,00 €

30,00 €

20,00 €

15,00 €

65,00 €

45,00 €

Tabela de Preços: Laser



SABeautyStudio

Homem

Axilas

Braços

Costas

Peito

Abdómen

Pernas Inteiras

Meia Perna

Glúteos

     Pack completo

Peito+Abdómen+Axilas+Costas

Peito+Abdómen+Axilas

Peito+Abdómen

 

15,00 €

20,00 €

25,00 €


15,00 €

15,00 €

40,00 €

20,00 €

15,00 €

65,00 €

50,00 €

35,00 €

25,00 €




Tabela de Preços: Laser



Tabela de Preços 
Depilação Tradicional

Sobrancelhas

Buço

Queixo

6,00 €

5,00 €

4,50 €

SABeautyStudio


